24.0102 CERT-UG
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UNDERGRADUATE CERTIFICATE
Undergrad Certificate 2 1 6 1 7 11 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 16
24.0102 Total 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 11 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 16
|TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE CERTIFICATE 5 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 11 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 16
01.0101 AGRIBUS-BS Agribusiness Comprehensive 4 1 5 1 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
01.0101 Total 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
COMSTD-BS Communcation Studies Comp 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
09.0101 Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ADVPR-BA Advertising - Public Relations 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ADVPR-BS Advertising - Public Relations 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
JOUR-BS Journalism 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MULTIMD-BS Multimedia 2 1 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
SPRTCOM-BS Sports Communication 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
SPRTCOM Sports Communication 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
09.0499 Total 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 13
APCMP-BS Applied Computer Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
APCMP Applied Computer Science 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CSCOMP-BS Computer Science Comprehensive 6 1 7 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8
CYSECOP-BS Cyber Sec Operations Comp 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
INFT-BS Information Technology 7 1 8 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
11.0101 Total 14 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 18
SPEK12-BAE Special Education K-12 Field 0 8 1 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
SPEK12 Special Education K-12 Field 0 7 1 8 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8
SPEK6-BAE Special Education 7-12 Subject 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 2
SPEK6 Special Education K-6 Subject 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 2
13.1001 Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 21 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 21
ECINC-BAE Early Childhood Inclusive 0 46 2 3 1 52 46 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 52
ECUNI-BAE Early Childhood Unified B-3rd 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ELED-BAE Elementary Education Field K-6 6 6 64 9 1 1 1 1 77 70 0 9 1 0 0 1 1 1 83
ELED Elementary Education Field K-6 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 1
MIDLVL-BSE Middle Level 5-9 Subject 2 1 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
MIDLVL Middle Level 5-9 Subject 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
13.1202 Total 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 116 3 12 1 0 0 1 2 1 136 125 3 12 1 0 0 1 2 2 146
BMT612-BAE Bus Mkting Inf Tech 6-12 Field 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
13.1303 Total 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
HED712 Health Education 7-12 Subject 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
HPPK12-BAE Health and PE PK-12 Field 4 1 3 1 9 5 5 9 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 14
HPPK12 Health and PE PK-12 Field 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PE-712-BAE Physical Education 7-12 Subj 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Physical Education 7-12 Subj 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Physical Education Comp 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1] 0 1 0 3
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42.2799
42.2799
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PEPK6-BAE

MODLA-BA
MODLA
MODLA-BAE

SPANTRC-BS

ECFAD-BS
FSTDS-BS

ENG712-BAE
ENGLISH-BA
ENGWRIT-BA
LAR712-BAE
LAR712

ORGRECM-BS

GENSTD-BGS

BIO712-BSE
BIOCOMP-BS
MOLBIOC-BS

MAT6-12-BSE
MAT6-12
MATH-BS
MATHCMP-BS

EXSCI-BS
EXSCICP-BS
RECMNGT-BS
ROEMGT-BS

SPTMGT-BS
SPTMGT
SPTMGTC-BS

CHMCOMP-BS
PROCHEM-BS

PHYCOMP-BS
PHYSCI-BS
PHYSENG-BS

PSYBIOL-BS
PSYCH-BA

Physical Education PK-6 Subjec
13.1314 Total

Modern Languages

Modern Languages

Modern Languages

16.0101 Total

Spanish Trans Interpret Comp
16.0905 Total

Early Chhd Family Advocacy
Family Studies

19.0499 Total

English 7-12 Subject

English

English Writing

Language Arts 7-12 Field
Language Arts 7-12 Field
23.0101 Total

Organizational Relational Com
23.1304 Total

General Studies

24.0102 Total

Biology Comprehensive
Biology Comprehensive
Molecular Biology Comp
26.0101 Total

Mathematics 6-12 Field
Mathematics 6-12 Field
Mathematics

Mathematics Comprehensive
27.0101 Total

Exercise Science

Exercise Science Comprehensive
Recreation Management

Rec Outdoor Event Mgt Comp
31.0101 Total

Sports Management

Sports Management

Sports Management Comp
31.0504 Total

Chemistry Comprehensive
Professional Chemist Comp
40.0501 Total

Physics Comprehensive
Physical Science

Physics Comp Engineering
40.0801 Total
Psychobiology

Psychology
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4 3 2 0 0 o0 2 o0 o0 11 26 1 3 2 0 o0 o0 1 o0 3 3 4 5 2 0 0 2 1 0 44
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8 8 17 3 20 25 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 2
9 0 0 o0 0 o0 o0 o0 o0 9 ¥ o 3 o0 o0 o o0 o o0 2 28 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
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49.0101
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50.0501
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50.0901
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PSYCH-BS
PSYCH
PSYCH2A
PSYCOMP-BS

CJ-BS
CJ
CJCOMP-BS

SOCWKC-BS

GEOGIS-BS

INTLSTD-BA
INTLSTD

PSCI-BA
PSCI-BS
PSCI

SOC-BS
SOC

AVIASYS-BS

INTPRD-BS

THEATRE-BA
THEATRE

ARTKI12-BAE
STUART-BFA
STUDART-BA
VISCMD-BFA

MUSIC-BM
MUSICTH-BM
MUSPERF
MUSPK12-BM

CDIS-BSE
HLTHSC-BS
HSCI-BS
RADIOG-BS

BSADCMP-BS
BUSADMN-BS

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology Comprehensive
42.2799 Total

Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice Comprehensive
43.0104 Total

Social Work Comprehensive
44.0701 Total

Geography and GIScience
45.0701 Total

International Studies
International Studies
45.0901 Total

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

45.1001 Total

Sociology

Sociology

45.1101 Total

Aviation Syst Mang Comp
49.0101 Total

Interior and Product Design
50.0408 Total

Theatre

Theatre

50.0501 Total

Art K-12 Field

Studio Art Comprehensive
Studio Art

Visual Comm and Design Comp
50.0701 Total

Music Comprehensive
Music Theatre Comprehensive
Music Performance Comp
Music Ed PK-12 Field
50.0901 Total
Communication Disorders
51.0201 Total

Health Sciences

Applied Health Science
Radiography Comprehensive
51.0999 Total

Business Administration Comp
Business Administration
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5 1 6 19 22 24 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 37 40 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 47
1 1 1 3 3 4 1 8 4 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 11
2 2 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 1 1 4 4 1 5 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 8 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 15 13 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 1 24
6 6 20 2 10 2 3 37 26 2 10 0 0 0 2 3 0 43
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 20 2 10 0 0 0 2 3 0 37 26 2 10 0 0 0 2 3 0 43
2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
4 4 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
2 2 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
1 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 9 3 0 5 1 0 0 1 3 0 13
1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 4 0 5 1 0 0 1 3 0 14
1 1 6 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 8
1 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 8
0 6 1 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
2 2 5 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
1 1 5 1 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
0 2 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 5 1 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 20 17 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 23
1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 1 3 4 1 5 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 8
4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5] 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 11
0 12 3 2 17 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 17
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 17 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 17
4 1 1 6 24 2 8 1 35 28 2 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 41
1 1 10 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 35 2 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 47 40 2 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 54
30 2 5 1 8 1 47 27 8 3 38 57 2 13 1 0 0 11 1 0 85
14 1 1 16 20 6 26 34 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 42
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52.0201 BUSADMN Business Administration 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
52.0201 Total 44 2 6 1 0 0 9 1 63 48 0 14 0 0 0 3 0 65 92 2 20 1 0 0 12 1 0 128
52.0205 CNSTMNG-BS Construction Management Comp 11 2 13 1 1 2 11 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
52.0205 INDDIST-BS Industrial Distribution Comp 9 3 1 13 2 2 11 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 15
52.0205 INWTELC-BS Info Networking Telecomm Comp 2 2 0 2 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
52.0205 ITEC-BS Industrial Technology 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
52.0205 Total 23 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 29 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 33
54.0101 HIS712-BAE History 7-12 Subject 3 3 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
54.0101 HIST-BA History 1 1 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5
54.0101 HIST History 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
54.0101 HISTSSC-BS History Social Science Comp 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
54.0101 SSC712-BAE Social Science 7-12 Field 3 1 1 5 3 1 4 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
54.0101 SSC712 Social Science 7-12 Field 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
54.0101 Total 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 13 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 19 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 23
|TOTAL BACCALAUREATE 207 11 28 4 0 [} 29 7 3 289 478 12 90 5 0 0 13 19 1 618 685 23 118 9 0 0 42 26 4 907 |
MASTERS
09.0101 PUBCOMM-MA  Public Communication 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
13.0301 Total 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
13.0301 CRINST-MAE Curriculum and Instruction 20 4 1 25 64 10 5 79 84 0 14 0 0 0 0 6 0 104
13.0301 Total 20 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 25 64 0 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 79 84 0 14 0 0 0 0 6 0 104
13.0401 SPR712-MAE School Principalship 7-12 12 1 13 8 1 9 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 22
13.0401 SPRK8-MAE School Principalship Pre-K-8 3 1 4 13 1 1 15 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 19
13.0401 SUSPED-MAE Supervisor of Special Ed 0 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
13.0401 Total 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 32 44 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 49
13.1001 SPED-MAE Special Education 2 2 25 1 26 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28
13.1001 Total 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 26 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28
13.1101 CLMHC-MSE Clinical Mental Health Counsel 6 6 21 1 1 23 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 29
13.1101 SCELEM-MSE School Counseling Elem PK-8 0 6 1 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
13.1101 SCSEC-MSE School Counseling Second 7-12 1 1 2 4 4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
13.1101 STDAFF-MSE Higher Ed Student Affairs 1 1 2 1 5 6 2 1 1 10 7 1 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 15
13.1101 Total 8 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 37 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 44 45 1 7 0 0 1 1 2 0 57
13.1202 RDPK12-MAE Reading PK-12 1 1 10 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
13.1202 Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
13.1314 GKSS-MAE Kinesiology and Sport Sciences 3 3 6 4 4 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
13.1314 PEEXSC-MAE Physical Education Exer Sci 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
13.1314 PEMSTR-MAE PE Master Teacher 8 8 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
13.1314 Total 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
13.1316 SCIMTH-MSE Science Math Education 3 3 9 1 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13
13.1316 Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13
13.1399 INTECH-MSE Instructional Technology 8 8 18 1 19 26 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
13.1399 Total 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 18 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 26 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
16.0905 SPAN-MAE Spanish Education 4 3 7 7 4 11 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
16.0905 Total 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
23.0101 ENGLISH-MA English 3 3 13 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
23.0101 Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
26.0101 BIOLOGY-MS Biology 2 2 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5
8/14/2024 4
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59

49

43

37
39

16
18

12
14

Biology Online
26.0101 Total

26.0101 BIOLONL-MS

64

53

46

Athletic Training
30.0505 Total
Art Online

31.0505 ATH-MATR

12
12

10
10

50.0701 ARTONL-MAE

11

50.0701 Total

Music Education
50.0901 Total

50.0901 MUSIC-MAE

16
16

14
14

16
16

14
14

Speech Language Pathology

51.0201 Total

51.0201 SPPATH-MSE

Long Term Care Management

51.0718 Total

51.0718 LTCM-MS

Health Sciences
51.0999 Total

51.0999 HSCI-MS

25

23

14
14
20

12
12

Business Administration

52.0201 Total
History

52.0201 BUS-MBA

25

23
31

11

11

34

17

14

14

54.0101 HISTORY-MA
54.0101 PUBHIST-MA

Public History
54.0101 Total

36

32

22

18

14

14

2 529

15

44

451

380

13

28

328

149

16

123

|TOTAL MASTERS

SPECIALIST

School Superintendent
13.0401 Total
Counseling

13.0401 SCHSUP-EDS

13.1101 COUNSL-EDS
13.1101 SCHPSY-EDS

School Psychology
13.1101 Total

15

13

ITOTAL SPECIALIST

2 6 1467)

48

33 2 1014 1160 27 166 16

17

13 120

819

453

14 46

341

|GRAND TOTAL

110922231PEDS

8/14/2024



	Sheet1

